
OLR Choir Schedule 
August - December 2025 

 
Sun, August 17​ ​ ​ Parish Picnic 11 am (10 am rehearsal) 

 
Wed, August 20​ ​ ​ Choir practice resumes (5:30 pm weekly) 
 
Sun, September 7​​ ​ Choir sings at 9 am mass (8 am rehearsal) 
 
Fri, October 3​ ​ ​ Taste and Talent, 6 pm  
 
Sat, October 4​ ​ ​ Taste and Talent, 6 pm 
 
Sun, October 5​ ​ ​ Choir sings at 9 am mass (8 am rehearsal) 
 
Sun, November 2  ​ ​ Choir sings at 9 am mass (8 am rehearsal) 
 
Sat, November 8​ ​ ​ Chili Cook Off (6 pm, after mass) 
 
Sat, December 6 ​ ​ ​ St. Marks Advent Concert 
 
Sun, December 7​ ​ ​ Choir sings at 9 am mass (8 am rehearsal) 
 
Wed, December 10​ ​ Advent Concert Dress Rehearsal (6:30 pm) 
 
Fri, December 12​ ​ ​ Advent Concert, 7 pm (6:30 pm call) 
 
Wed, December 24 ​ ​ Christmas Eve Mass, 4 pm (2:30 rehearsal) 
 
 

OLR Choir will resume in January 2026 
 
 
 

 


